
Ducati Clubraces 2018

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:07:24
15:28:42
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15:07:24
15:26:11
18:47

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum

:
:
:

Deelnemers gestart Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

11 11
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
9
2

:

:

26 mei 2018

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Classics T2 - 2e Training

79Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weer

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayAutoin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

47 Raymond Janssen Velocette  MAC2:18.897 15:12:0021
38 Reinhard Neumair Aermacchi Ala d'oro2:17.110 15:15:0432
38 Reinhard Neumair Aermacchi Ala d'oro2:17.023 15:19:3953
38 Reinhard Neumair Aermacchi Ala d'oro2:16.257 15:21:5564
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